
ABOUT THE PRODUCERS 

The Media Consortium 

The Media Consortium is a network of leading progressive independent journalism 
organizations. We're building smart, powerful, and passionate journalism that changes 
the terms of the American political and cultural debate. We're redefining "independent 
progressive media" so that it reaches and serves the audience of the 21st century. That 
means creating a cooperative infrastructure that supports a sustainable future for all of 
us--and that gets the message out to millions of Americans looking for honest, fair, and 
accurate journalism.

Members: 

Afro-Netizen, www.afro-netizen.com/

Air America Radio, www.airamerica.com/

AlterNet, www.alternet.org

American News Project, www.newsproject.org

The American Prospect, www.prospect.org

Balcony Films, www.balconyfilms.com

Brave New Films, www.bravenewfilms.org

Berrett-Koehler Publishers, www.bkconnection.com

Center for Independent Media, www.newjournalist.org

Chelsea Green Publishers, www.chelseagreen.com

ColorLines, www.colorlines.com

Democracy Now!, www.democracynow.org 

Free Speech TV, www.freespeech.org

GlobalVision/Media Channel, www.globalvision.org

GoLeftTV, www.goleft.tv

Grist, www.grist.org

Hightower Lowdown, www.hightowerlowdown.org

In These Times, www,inthesetimes.com

LinkTV, www.linktv.org
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Media Venture Collective, www.mediaventure.org

Mother Jones, www.motherjones.com

Ms. Magazine, www.msmagazine.com

The Nation, www.thenation.com

Nation Institute, www.nationinstitute.org

National Alliance for Media, Arts and Culture (NAMAC), www.namac.org

National Radio Project, www.radioproject.org

New America Media, www.newamericamedia.org

New Press, www.thenewpress.com

New Voices in Independent Journalism, URL coming soon!

The Progressive, www.progressive.org

Public News Service, www.publicnewsservice.org

Raw Story, www.rawstory.com

RealTV/IWT, therealnews.com

Regional News Network, www.rnntv.com

Salon Media Group, Inc., www.salon.com

Sojourners, www.sojo.net

South End Press, www.southendpress.org

Talking Points Memo, www.talkingpointsmemo.com

Texas Observer, www.texasobserver.org

Truthdig, www.truthdig.com

Warandpiece, www.warandpiece.com

The Washington Monthly, www.washingtonmonthly.com

Women's Media Center, www.womensmediacenter.com

Workers Independent News, www.laborradio.org

YES! Magazine, www.yesmagazine.org

The Young Turks, Air America, www.theyoungturks.com
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